## SHAHEED MAHENDRA KARMA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BASTAR

Dharampura-2, Jagdalpur, Dist.—Bastar, Chhattisgarh, India—494001 Telephone: 07782-229037, Fax: 07782-229297, Website: www.bvvjdp.ac.in

Letter No./ 723 /Aca./ B.V.V. / 2021

Jagdalpur, Date 28/08/2021

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to verify that **Govt. Naveen College, Bhairamgarh**, District-Bijapur, Chhattisgarh is affiliated to Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur (Formerly known as Bastar Vishwavidyalaya, Jagdalpur) Chhattisgarh since 2009-10 and recognized by the University Grants Commission and the following Course/Subject are taught in the said college as per approved.

Sr. No.	Name of the Course/s and Subjects	Affiliation		Period of
		Permanent	Temporary	validity
1	B.A. I,II,III (Hindi, English, Sociology, History, Economics, Geography)	-	Temporary	2020-21
2	B.Sc. I,II,III (Chemistry, Zoology, Botany, Mathematics, Physics)	-	Temporary	2020-21
3	B.Com. I,II,III (All Compulsory Subject)	-	Temporary	2020-21

<sup>\*</sup> This certificate is signature on request of Principal of concerned college for NAAC purpose. Principal has to provide all compulsory documents in University regarding Temporary/Permanent Affiliation of above courses & subjects.

\*\* Name of Bastar Vishwavidyalaya, Jagdalpur is changed as Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur vide Chhattisgarh Vishwavidyalaya(Sansodhan) Adhiniyam, 2020 published in Chhattisgarh e-Gazette (Extraordinary) No. 287 Dated 22-05-2021.

Registrar / \ \ Karma Vishwayidyalaya. Ba

Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar Jagdalpur, Chhattisgarh